	City of Oakland						Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612	
CITY OF OAKLAND	Legislation Details							
File #:	09-0	)231	Version:	1	Name:	Oakland East Bay S	ymphony - Recognition	
Туре:	City	City Resolution Status:				Passed	Passed	
File created:	3/18	3/18/2009 In control:			In control:		Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Agency / City Council	
On agenda:	4/21	/2009			Final action	n: 4/21/2009	4/21/2009	
Title:	From Reco Anni Con Cult	Subject:Oakland East Bay Symphony - RecognitionFrom:Councilmember NadelRecommendation: Adopt A Resolution In Celebration Of Oakland East Bay Symphony's 20thAnniversary As A Regional Orchestra Serving The Diverse Population Of The East Bay, Its UniqueConvergence Of Artistic Excellence And Community Service, And Its Prominence As A LeadingCultural Institution In Oakland, And Declaring May 15, 2009 As "East Bay Symphony Day" In The CityOf Oakland						
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. View Report.pdf, 2. 81897 CMS.pdf							
Date	Ver.	Action By				Action	Result	
4/21/2009	1		nt Meeting Redevelop ncil					
3/19/2009	1	*Rules &	Legislatior	n Corr	nmittee	Scheduled		